CLASIFICACION ABSOLUTA FEMENINA
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CARRERA VIRTUAL
Quijote R.C.

Posicion Dorsal Nombre
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97
225
192
234
173

46
249

51
183

65
161
122

15

89

18

75

7

45

53

31

47
187

49
189
120
139
196

61

62
152
216

14

Laura

Ana

Isabel
Daniella
Pilar
Vanessa
Maria de los Angeles
Maria

Elvira

Maria
Angela
Mariluz
Asuncion Marta
#morritosvir
Estrella
Alicia

Lara

Nadia
Gema Paula
Maria del Carmen
Desirée
Nines
Montserrat
Sara

Beatriz
Vanesa
Carmen
Pilar

Pilar
Vanesa
Mayka
Monika

Montemayor

Apellidos

Puerta

Chicote Villar
Jimenez Navarro
Cifuentes Grandi
Rincon Blazquez
Rico Zazo
Cuenda Nufiez
Sanchez Pulido
Del Rio

Ferrero Crespo
Sanchez-Valiente Jaen
Jimeno Romero
Arana Macho
Buloi

Pascual

Sevilla Lafuente
Romo Diaz

Fraile Esteban
Fernandez de Velasco
Vigara Moreno
Ramos Madrid
Murillo Parra
Fernandez Garcia
Sanchez Astilleros
Posada Bravo
Lopez Gil
Andarias

Soria Struch
Struch Cruz
Garcia Garcia
Garcia

Costa Torres

Mora

Tiempo
22:36:00
26:26:00
27:56:00
27:59:00
28:38:00
29:35:00
30:20:00
31:29:00
31:30:00
31:53:00
32:40:00
32:59:00
33:51:00
35:26:00
36:21:00
36:47:00
37:22:00
42:08:00
42:50:00
47:44:00
47:44:00
47:44:00
50:15:00
50:20:00
51:55:00
54:05:00
54:16:00
57:57:00
58:02:00

1:01:24:00

1:01:31:00
1:07:19:00
1:07:19:00



35
36
13
37
38
39
40
41

Nuria
Chus
Marian
Julia
Inmaculada
E.

Arantxa
Cristina

Barquilla Montejo
Jimenez Navarro
Herrera garcia
Sanchez Pulido
Pulido Mateo

B. M.

Araujo Garcia
Molina Marquez




	Hoja1

